8 SEATER RATTEN CUBE SET

Ticket No. Name

5
9
11
13
14
15
16
25
26
28
31
33
38
41
45
46
a7
51
54
61
62
68
71
73
77
78
81
84
85
90
95
99

Shar Crowley
Leanne Cook
Clare Readman
Amiee Hodgkins
Kim Hawkes
Nicola Evans
Lily Bunce
Kim Hawkes
Terri Bowen
Katy Howes
Katie Ingram
Deborah Hamilton
Margaret Rose
Shannon Mcnee
Shane Cresswell
Amanda Harris
Sarah Bryan
Rebecca Adams
Hayley Price
Nicola Daniels
Michelle Baden Daintree
Laura Holmes
Nathan Connor
Nathan Connor
Lily Bunce
Maryanne King
Lucy Price
Hayley Price
Shannon Mcnee
Lucy Price
Sharon Brain

Amy Hodgetts

101
102
107
108
112
117
118
121
124
127
129
130
135
137
140
143
144
147
151
152
154
159
160
162
163
165
174
178
179
182
183
185

Ticket No. Name

Mitzi Ball
Sarah Hadlington
Sarah Hadlington

Nathan Connor
Deborah Hamilton
Clare Readman
Steph Slater
Lindsey Duffield
Hayley Price
Sarah Bryan
Sarah Hadlington
Lisa Hickinbottom
Fai Parkes
Kirsty Gooden
Hayley Price
Kelly Martin
Amiee Hodgkins
Anna Goodwin
Diane Farley
Michelle Baden Daintree
Sarah Bryan
Michelle Baden Daintree
Kerry Hitchens
Katie Ingram
Leanne Cook
Maryanne King
Philippa Ward
Fay Thomas
Sarah Taitt
Aaron Figg
Lisa Humphreys

Thomas Wilkes

187
190
194
196
197
198
201
213
215
217
219
220
221
227
229
233
234
240
241
242
243
244
245
248
249
250
251
253
254
256
257
259

Ticket No. Name

Nathan Connor
Hayley Cartwright
Samantha Fleet
Shannon Mcnee
Hayley Cartwright
Lucy Price
Victoria Lee
Lisa Williams
Gemma Lawrence
Martin Bullock
Marie Horton
Lisa Humphreys
Rebecca Lee
Louise Dacre
Shannon Mcnee
Emma Aldridge
Amiee Hodgkins
Gemma Lawrence
Sarah Bryan
Rachael Mitchell
Rachael Mitchell
Samantha Fleet
Shannon Mcnee
Michelle Baden Daintree
Jamie Leach
Mitzi Ball
Michelle Baden Daintree
Nathan Connor
Gemma Lawrence
Samantha Kelly
Emma Aldridge
Amanda Harris

Total: 465

Draw: September 13, 2024 9:30 pm
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8 SEATER RATTEN CUBE SET

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

260 Claire Swift 342 Charlotte Willis 420 Clare Readman
262 Diane Farley 346 Mark Jones 424 Rebecca Lee
265 Neil Hollington 347 Sharon Henn 426 Sarah Bryan
266 Amanda Harris 349 Shannon Mcnee 428 Hayley Price
270 Terri Bowen 350 Victoria Hayes 436 Katie Gardner
275 Lily Bunce 351 Nathan Connor 447 Lisa Hickinbottom
277 Natalie Tyson 352 Marie Mathews 448 Marie Mathews
278 Craig Rose 354 Kirsty Gooden 451 Katy Howes
282 Gemma Lawrence 356 Maryanne King 454 Sharon Henn
283 Mitzi Ball 357 Sarah Hadlington 455 Marie Horton
287 Sharon Brain 361 Deborah Hamilton 456 Lisa Williams
290 Sharon Henn 363 Sharon Henn 458 Lily Bunce
292 Shani Foster 365 Sam Whitehouse 459 Amy Hodgetts
293 Louisa Sweeney 366 Natasha Meachem 460 Samantha Fleet
296 Victoria Lee 370 Sarbjit Mehmi 464 Katie Gardner
299 Diane Farley 374 Marie Horton 465 Nicole Steventon
303 Shannon Goodyear 377 Hayley Cartwright 466 Nathan Connor
306 Lauren Jones 379 Kirsty Gooden 469 Suzanne Black
308 Fay Thomas 381 Steph Slater 470 Louisa Sweeney
309 Michelle Baden Daintree 382 Rebecca Adams 471 Anna Goodwin
314 Philippa Ward 387 Keyran Rose 473 Marie Horton
315 Sarah Hadlington 392 Shannon Goodyear 482 Shane Cresswell
317 Thomas Wilkes 394 Abbey Rose 486 Lucy Price
320 Samantha Fleet 396 Laura Summers 490 Julie Smith
324 Lily Bunce 401 Sarah Bryan 491 Michelle Baden Daintree
327 Lauren Jones 403 Sereece Cliff 493 Terri Bowen
328 Louisa Sweeney 404 Lorretta Garratt 494 Amanda Harris
329 Jamie Leach 407 Charlotte Willis 497 Shannon Goodyear
332 Sarah Hadlington 409 Lauren Jones 498 Martin Bullock
333 Maryanne King 414 Terry Morris 499 William Reeves
337 Paula Mansfield 415 Jess Cartwright 500 Shani Foster
340 Laura Aston 418 Thomas Wilkes 506 Sharon Henn

Total: 465 < Draw: September 13, 2024 9:30 pm Page 2 of 5




8 SEATER RATTEN CUBE SET

Ticket No. Name

508
516
517
521
522
525
527
529
530
531
532
533
535
538
539
541
542
543
546
551
553
556
559
564
565
567
568
569
570
571
573
575

Lauren Jones
Nathan Connor
Victoria Lee
Michelle Baden Daintree
Keyran Rose
Clare Readman
Lynsey Huxley
Diane Farley
Lindsey Duffield
Charlotte Willis
Lily Bunce
Natasha Meachem
Paula Mansfield
Katy Howes
Gemma Lee
Jamie Leach
Laura Summers
Rebecca Lee
Lindsey Duffield
Lisa Hickinbottom
Mark Jones
Amiee Hodgkins
Hayley Price
Sarah Hadlington
Sarah Bryan
Paula Mansfield
Clare Readman
Louisa Sweeney
Katie Gardner
Amy Hodgetts
Marie Horton

Thomas Wilkes

577
578
579
580
581
582
584
586
589
594
596
599
602
608
609
611
613
617
619
622
628
629
635
637
641
644
645
647
648
649
652
653

Ticket No. Name

Keyran Rose
Fai Parkes
Mark Jones
Lucy Price

Sereece Cliff
Lucy Price
Lily Bunce

Clare Readman
Terri Bowen
Rebecca Bayley
Mohammed Majid

Hayley Price
Lucy Prince

Gemma Lawrence

Kirsty Gooden

Lily Bunce
Victoria Hayes
Lucy Price
Gemma Crews
Lisa Hickinbottom
Jamie Leach
Emma Aldridge
Nikki Nightingale

Sereece CIiff
Steph Slater
Lily Bunce
Lily Bunce

Gemma Lawrence
Shannon Mcnee
Nathan Connor

Lauren Jones

Gemma Lawrence

662
663
665
666
667
668
669
671
676
678
679
681
685
687
688
690
702
704
706
711
712
715
719
720
722
724
727
729
730
737
745
747

Ticket No. Name

Julie Smith
Lisa Humphreys
Nathan Connor
Marie Mathews
Keyran Rose
Hayley Price
Nathan Connor
Hayley Price
Lucy Price
Laura Holmes
Fay Thomas
Nathan Connor
Lucy Prince
Jess Cartwright
Philippa Ward
Kelly Martin
Shane Cresswell
Steph Slater
Kelly Martin
Nathan Connor
Sharon Brain
Fay Thomas
Claire Swift
Sarah Hadlington
Paige Garratt
Maryanne King
Paula Mansfield
Mohammed Majid
Louise Dacre
Sam Whitehouse
Jamie Leach

Katy Howes

Total: 465

Draw: September 13, 2024 9:30 pm
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8 SEATER RATTEN CUBE SET

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

749 Craig Rose 817 Lynsey Huxley 897 Sarah Taitt
751 Tee Williams 822 Natalie Tyson 904 Shani Foster
753 Marie Mathews 832 Emma Aldridge 907 Shannon Mcnee
754 Shani Foster 836 Mohammed Majid 908 Martin Bullock
755 Sarah Taitt 839 Jess Cartwright 911 Natasha Meachem
756 Nathan Connor 842 Rachael Mitchell 915 Michelle Baden Daintree
759 Hayley Price 843 Michelle Baden Daintree 917 Fay Thomas
760 Kirsty Gooden 844 Natasha Meachem 918 Vanessa Hill
761 Terri Bowen 846 Natasha Meachem 925 Mohammed Majid
763 Lynsey Huxley 847 Samantha Fleet 926 Lisa Humphreys
766 Lisa Hickinbottom 848 Michelle Baden Daintree 928 Courtney Edmunds
767 Sarah Taitt 851 Victoria Hayes 930 Anna Goodwin
772 Claire Swift 856 Leanne Cook 932 Rebecca Adams
773 Rachael Mitchell 861 Danielle Rebecca 933 Laura Holmes
774 Steph Slater 864 Craig Rose 938 Sarbjit Mehmi
77 Sereece CIiff 865 Thomas Wilkes 941 Marie Horton
779 Michelle Baden Daintree 868 Clare Readman 942 Laura Summers
780 Mohammed Majid 870 Leanne Cook 946 Sereece Cliff
783 Sarbjit Mehmi 873 Amanda Harris 950 Laura Holmes
784 Tara Billingh 874 Lisa Williams 954 Clare Readman
785 Nathan Connor 875 Katie Ingram 955 Rachael Mitchell
786 Laura Summers 876 Kelly Martin 960 Julie Smith
788 Clare Readman 879 Kim Hawkes 961 Mitzi Ball

791 Louise Dacre 880 Mitzi Ball 963 Lynsey Huxley
793 Lucy Price 883 Emma Aldridge 965 Sarah Hadlington
803 Joanne Freeman 888 Louise Dacre 966 Sarah Hadlington
804 Gemma Lawrence 890 Michelle Baden Daintree 970 Nathan Connor
807 Sarbjit Mehmi 891 Amy Hodgetts 971 Shannon Goodyear
810 Lynsey Huxley 892 Victoria Hayes 973 Philippa Ward
811 Charlotte Willis 894 Natasha Meachem 974 Kim Hawkes
813 Mark Jones 895 Shane Cresswell 978 Anna Goodwin
814 Shani Foster 896 Nathan Connor 982 Amy Hodgetts

Total: 465 < Draw: September 13, 2024 9:30 pm Page 4 of 5




8 SEATER RATTEN CUBE SET

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

983 Sarah Bryan 1089 Nathan Connor 1154 Suzanne Black
985 William Reeves 1091 Katie Gardner 1158 Michelle Baden Daintree
986 Claire Swift 1092 Diane Farley 1159 Mark Jones
987 Lisa Humphreys 1094 Martin Bullock 1161 Amiee Hodgkins
988 Lisa Williams 1095 Suzanne Black 1169 Shannon Goodyear
990 Shannon Mcnee 1096 Claire Swift 1170 Abbey Rose
995 Julie Smith 1097 Natasha Meachem 1171 Suzanne Black
998 Gemma Lawrence 1103 Sharon Brain 1172 Kim Hawkes
1002 Rebecca Lee 1104 Gemma Lawrence 1174 Deborah Hamilton
1004 Lisa Williams 1108 Victoria Lee 1176 Laura Summers
1007 Lucy Price 1111 Clare Readman 1177 Rebecca Adams
1013 Nathan Connor 1116 Craig Rose 1182 Jess Cartwright
1018 Zoe Nicholls 1117 Craig Rose 1186 Jess Cartwright
1019 Marie Horton 1118 Michelle Baden Daintree 1190 Sarah Bryan
1022 Louise Dacre 1119 Leanne Cook 1191 Suzanne Black
1028 Marie Horton 1120 Rebecca Lee 1193 Hayley Cartwright
1030 Marie Mathews 1122 Victoria Hayes 1199 Sarah Bryan
1035 Zoe Nicholls 1123 Shane Cresswell

1038 Sarah Hadlington 1126 Vanessa Hill

1040 Louisa Sweeney 1127 Hayley Cartwright

1041 Aaron Figg 1128 Katie Gardner

1048 Natasha Meachem 1129 Laura Holmes

1050 Sarah Hadlington 1130 Rebecca Adams

1051 Julie Smith 1132 Natasha Meachem

1057 Marie Horton 1140 Natasha Meachem

1058 Marie Horton 1141 Keyran Rose

1059 Lindsey Duffield 1142 Kelly Martin

1060 Paula Mansfield 1143 Sarah Taitt

1061 Victoria Lee 1148 Nathan Connor

1077 Anna Goodwin 1149 Philippa Ward

1080 Sarbjit Mehmi 1151 Martin Bullock

1084 Sharon Brain 1153 Jodie Langford

Total: 465 < Draw: September 13, 2024 9:30 pm Page 5 of 5




